
Washington County Legislative Delegation

2019-2020 Session

Representatives

Representative Janet Ancel

Washington-6

Democrat

Seat Number 135

P.O. Box 123, Calais, VT 05648

(802) 223-5350

janetancel@gmail.com

Representative Peter Anthony

Washington-3

Democrat

Seat Number 78

115 State St. Montpelier, VT, 05633.5301

(802)828-2228

panthony@leg.state.vt.us

Representative Katherine "Kari" Dolan

Washington-7

Democrat

Seat Number 16

115 State St. Montpelier, VT 05633-5301

(802)828-2228

kdolan@leg.state.vt.us

Representative Anne B. Donahue

Washington-1

Republican

Seat Number 20

adonahue@leg.state.vt.us; 

148 Donahue Dr., Northfield, VT 05663

(802) 485-6431

counterp@tds.net

Vermont Psychiatric Survivors, Inc., 1 Scale Ave., Suite 52, Rutland, VT 05701

Representative Kenneth Goslant

Washington-1

Republican

Seat Number 103

PO Box 348, Northfield, VT 05663

(802)485-9533

kgoslant@leg.state.vt.us

mailto:janetancel@gmail.com
mailto:panthony@leg.state.vt.us
mailto:kdolan@leg.state.vt.us
mailto:kgoslant@leg.state.vt.us
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Representative Maxine Grad

Washington-7

Democrat

Seat Number 140

115 State St. Montpelier, VT 05633-5301

(802)828-2228

mgrad@leg.state.vt.us

Representative Jay Hooper

Orange-Washington-Addison

JHooper@leg.state.vt.us

Home Address

716 Rowley Rd., Brookfield, VT 05036

(802) 276-3107

(802) 299-6371

Representative Mary S. Hooper

Washington-4

Democrat

Seat Number 64

mhooper@leg.state.vt.us

882 North St., Montpelier, VT 05602

(802) 223-2892

maryshooper@gmail.com

Representative Kimberly Jessup

Washington-5

Democrat

kjessup@leg.state.vt.us

126 Wood Rd., N. Middlesex, VT 05682

(802) 223-0767

(802) 249-9306

Representative Ben Jickling

Orange-Washington-Addison

Independent

BJickling@leg.state.vt.us

4826 Route 14, East Randolph, VT 05041

(802) 565-1826

Representative Warren F. Kitzmiller

Washington-4

Democrat

Seat Number 137

wkitzmiller@leg.state.vt.us

138 North St., Montpelier, VT 05602

(802) 229-0878

mailto:mgrad@leg.state.vt.us


Washington County Legislative Delegation

2019-2020 Session

warren@kitzmiller.com

Representative Robert LaClair

Washington-2

Republican

Seat Number 78

Email

rlaclair@leg.state.vt.us

146 Airport Rd., Barre, VT 05641

(802) 476-9668

robsplow@comcast.net

Work Address

6451 Vermont Route 12, Berlin, VT 05602

(802) 223-4333

Representative Francis McFaun

Washington-2

Republican

Seat Number 5

fmcfaun@leg.state.vt.us

97 Sunset Rd., Barre Town, VT 05641

(802) 479-9843

toppermcfaun@aol.com

Representative Avram Patt

Lamoille-Washington

Democrat

Seat Number 129

139 West Hill Rd. Worcester, VT

(802)282-2228

apatt@leg.state.vt.us

Representative Peter Reed

Orange-Washington-Addison

Independent

Seat Number 128

preed@leg.state.vt.us

Representative Thomas Stevens

Washington-Chittenden

Democrat

Seat Number 149

tstevens@leg.state.vt.us

12 Winooski St., Waterbury, VT 05676

(802) 244-4164

mailto:apatt@leg.state.vt.us
mailto:preed@leg.state.vt.us
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tom@stevensvermont.com

Representative Catherine Toll

Caledonia-Washington

Democrat

Seat Number 96

ktoll@leg.state.vt.us

PO Box 192, Danville, VT 05828

802-828-2228

Representative Tommy Walz

Washington-3

Democrat

Seat Number 44

twalz@leg.state.vt.us

157 Camp St., Barre, VT 05641

(802) 476-7819

twalz@aol.com

Representative Theresa Wood 

Washington-Chittenden

Democrat

twood@leg.state.vt.us

1461 Perry HIll Rd., Waterbury, VT 05676

Representative David Yacovone

Lamoille-Washington

Democrat

DYacovone@leg.state.vt.us

28 Mansfield Ave., Morrisville, VT 05661

(802) 888-5958

Senate

Senator Ann Cummings

Washington District

Democrat

Seat Number 29

acummings@leg.state.vt.us

24 Colonial Dr., Montpelier, VT 05602

Senator Andrew Perchlik

Washington Distric

Democrat/Progressive

mailto:ktoll@leg.state.vt.us
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Seat Number 0

115 State St. Montpelier, VT 05633-5301

(802)279-0471

aperchlik@leg.state.vt.us

Senator Anthony Pollina

Washington District

Progressive/Democrat

Seat Number 28

apollina@leg.state.vt.us

93 Story Rd., North Middlesex, VT 05682

(802) 229-5809

apollina@sover.net

Senator Mark A. MacDonald

Orange District

Democrat

Seat Number 4

mmacdonald@leg.state.vt.us

404 MacDonald Rd., Williamstown, VT 05679

(802) 433-5867

senatormark@aol.com

mailto:aperchlik@leg.state.vt.us

